
MENTORS MENTEES MENTOR'S EMAIL MENTOR'S DEPARTMENT/DISCIPLINE
Armendariz, Patricia parmendariz@coastline.edu ESL

Jarmin Margie
Davis Loretta
Takacs Marcia
Man Georgina Ching
Yue Amy
Chase Suzanne
Mozell Harold
Maccoun Wendy
Do Anhvy
Gandall Beverly
Dalbey Elizabeth
Jones Julie

Berggren, Gayle gberggren@coastline.edu Psychology
Barnes Ralph
James Scott
Mann Claire
Mclucas Karen
Escobar Amy
Yaron Sharon
Yeh Lauren
Winterbourne Susan

Boehler, Connie cboehler@coastline.edu Human services, physical education
Hogan Mikel
Marks Karen
Doyle John
Flores Robert
Hazard Sue
Pastel Fay

Chapman, Cheryl cchapman@coastline.edu Teacher education and digital graphics
Baitoo Hilda
Clark John
Covert Robert
Hart John
Couch Anna
Walker Heather



Lee David
Akamine Karen Lee
Hernandez Christina
Reisch Carla
De Witt Stanley
Levy Andrew
Farr Jon

Crowley, Debra dcrowley@coastline.edu Business computing, computer networking
Kerr Jeffrey
Bai Hannah
Blackman Darin
Capocciama John
Chen Eric
Maharaj Peter
McManus Paul
Oelstrom Jeanne

Cummins, Megan mcummins@coastline.edu Economics
Vayo Sunshine
Bailly Jennifer
Bach Michael
Boddie Richard
Najera Michael
Cemo James
Petri Michael

Ellis, Jeanette jellis@coastline.edu Psychology
Lembke Phyllis
Eber Lorie
Waller Ellis
Nguyen Christina
Jenkins Nancy
Nguyen Ailene
Duzey Janice

Gutierrez, Pedro pgutierrez@coastline.edu Biology
Johnson Jeffrey
Henry Deborah
Warwick Randall



Wahba Remon
Sak Kathleen
Talmage Dorrie
Giancarlo Jennifer
Pourreza Atousa
Syed Erum
Pirino Giorgia
Sidhu Rajinder
Magrann Tracey
Nguyen Scott
Chhun Surya
Ho Chen Jennifer
Reyes Jesus
Galima Maelanie

Johnson, Dan djohnson@coastline.edu History
Garvin Timothy
Freeman William
Diaz-Brown William
Wrobel Alfred
Menzing Todd
Snetsinger Peter
Najera Michael

Jones, Nancy njones@coastline.edu CIS/CST
Tran Toan
Martenuk Stephen
Dawes Arthur
Isbell Donald
Hurst Geoffrey
Buddine Richard
Riley Kevin
Osborne Dwight
Warner Michael
Lui Edward

Lee, Lisa llee@coastline.edu Math
Ryan Mutsuno
Lieu Thanhthuy
Tran Chau



Jaber Jihad
Cao Thomas
Forbes Junko
Shiring Richard
Everett Michael

Letterman, Bryce bletterman@coastline.edu Paralegal, law
Brown Debra
Watts Susan
Barnes Stephen
Offenhauser Tyler
Crawfis Robert
Fuller David
Lovig Margaret

Lockwood, Rick flockwood@coastline.edu Business, management
Gill Tina
Henry Charles
Cooper David
Basford Sean
Ondracek Theodore
Lowther Gene
Aubry Michael
Matar Fadi
Whitson Stephen

Marin, Iliana imarin@coastline.edu Business computing, business, management
Hoekstra Thomas
Elbettar Jihad
Rives Nicky
Steddum Michelle
Chow Brian
Godfrey Don
Quast Gerald
Sampson Kevin
Irvin Teresa

Miller, Rosemary rmiller@coastline.edu Spanish
Barragan Valeria
Candelaria Patricia



Basabe Sandra
Covarrubias Araceli
Tran Dung
Vo Son
Watson Katherine
Nguyen David
Satow Jingfang
Maniaci Vera
Alweheiby Julie

Montague, Judy jmontague@coastline.edu ESL
Sleep Katherine
Lee Sheryl
Maynard Linda
Kepler Marc
Gustaveson Valerie
Walker Lynn
Ratzlaff Duane
Woodruff Saundra
Scoggin Sally
Revilla Candace

Ostrowski, Ken kostrowski@coastline.edu Astronomy
Chang Yu
Parent Nancy
Schindelbeck Judy
Curtis Michael
Anderson Rachel
Belanger Albert
Rutledge Darius
Khan Mahbubur
Lee Alexander

Preciado, Anita apreciado@coastline.edu ESL, English
Loester Karen
Churgel Marlene
Keefer Sherry
Don Rachel
Seyster Barry
Davis Georgette



Shibata Sharon
Ahlman Mary
Beaver Dorothy
Mefford Christopher
McGeoch Norma

Roeun, Malinni mroeun@coastline.edu Math
Roche Joshua
Nguyen Diem
Feiner Henri
Nguyen Diem
Dietrich Phillip
Feldon Fred
Cisneros Mark
Villalobos Jose

Rogoff, Meri mrogoff@coastline.edu English
Fry Marilyn
Ozbirn Katherine
Morehouse Karen
Nichols Kristen
Jereb Claudia
Palmer Catherine
Sakovich Lauren
Brock Marilyn
Sims Pamela
Harwood Glenn
Levenshus Joshua
Carpenter Linda
Siefkes Ashlie

Ruppert, Kelly kruppert@coastline.edu Geology
Richter Otto
Gundy Afaf
Marcus Ted
McNamara John
Secord Debra
Ruhle James
Salvi Lisa
Messina John



Ryan, Celeste cryan@coastline.edu Special education
Teregis Tracy
Fitzgeorge Brenda
Pasino James
Crowley Erin
Desmond Deborah
McLaughlin Marta
Pecoraro Michaelene
Stubblefield Katie
Ardolino Maureen
Masters Melinda
Foreman Jill
Platfoot Shirley
Stachelski Barbara
Aprile Judy

Shelley, Kate kshelley@coastline.edu Fine arts, digital arts
Caterina Amy
Hill Kevin
Terry Ladd
Torrini Lynn
Bauman Jane
Thayer Karen
Sullivan Mary Christine
Haas Roland
Yeh Ning
Hampton Jancy
Kahn Kathy
Cratty William

Stewart, Cheryl cstewart@coastline.edu English, humanities
Lee Sheryl
Tsutsumida-Krampe Lorraine
Leighton Kenneth
Beaver Dorothy
Davis Penny
Pittaway Daniel
Desmond Deborah
Walker Lynn



Windsor Adrian
Seymer David

Taylor, Margaret mtaylor@coastline.edu Business computing
Strauss-Thacker Esther
Kurz Sally
Ahmed   Shariq 
Behr George
Long Barbara
Huynh Minh-Tri
Atallah Joseph
Kroll Stephen
Thaler Timothy
Ildefonso Nelson

Terry, Brenda bterry@coastline.edu Business computing
Kurz Sally
Carlucci Michael
Jewell Randall
Smith Ronald
Bouley Harold
Chambers Malcolm
Bund Stefan
Lopez Ellen
Devoe Todd
Morin Linda

Washington, Warren wwashington@coastline.edu Sociology
Petropoulos Mary
Allen Stacey
Go Mariann
Sliff Robert
Kelsey David
Borcoman Kelvin

Wild, Michelle mwild@coastline.edu Special education
Peterson Kimberley
Semer Lynn
Cole Maureen
Darby Barbara



Barrett Debra
Kosbab Tina
Chabra Shashi
Adler Roberta
Holliday Ann
Collins Charles
Calcanas Christina


